Time
7:50 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
10:40 AM
10:40 AM
10:40 AM
10:40 AM

Leader

Joey Adair

Rita Stutler/Karla Vail
Wayne Rawls

Stefan Hutchens
David Joseph

Randy Taylor

Neal Cole

Tim Henson

Brian York

Steven Duncan/Travis Lucas
Jennifer Young

Tim Henson

Darren Prince

Logan Stout

Chris Lawrence

Life Stage
Married or Single
Married or Single
Married or Single
Married or Single
Married or Single
Married or Single
Married or Single
Married or Single
Married

Married or Single
Special Needs
Married or Single
Married or Single
Married or Single
College

Ages

All

Senior Adults
All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

Adults

All

All

Young Adults
College

Leader Contact Info

joey.adair@murray.kyschools.us

ritastutler@yahoo.com
waynerawls@bellsouth.net
jhutchens4@wk.net
davidjoseph53@gmail.com
drtooth@hotmail.com
njcole@bellsouth.net
tehenson@gmail.com
byork11@yahoo.com
TELucas@pella.com
270-978-5788
tehenson@gmail.com
dprince@progressrail.com
logan.stout1988@gmail.com
chris@hardinbaptist.org

Location

M111

M105

M104

M106

M111

M112

M103

M107

M110

M108

Downtown Campus
M111

M108

M103

Downtown Campus



