Time	Leader	Life Stage	Ages	Leader Contact Info	Location
7:50 AM	Joey Adair	Married or Single	All	joey.adair@murray.kyschools.us	M111
9:15 AM	Rita Stutler/Karla Vail	Married or Single	Senior Adults	ritastutler@yahoo.com	M105
9:15 AM	Wayne Rawls	Married or Single	All	waynerawls@bellsouth.net	M104
9:15 AM	Stefan Hutchens	Married or Single	All	jhutchens4@wk.net	M106
9:15 AM	David Joseph	Married or Single	All	davidjoseph53@gmail.com	M111
9:15 AM	Randy Taylor	Married or Single	All	drtooth@hotmail.com	M112
9:15 AM	Neal Cole	Married or Single	All	njcole@bellsouth.net	M103
9:15 AM	Tim Henson	Married or Single	All	tehenson@gmail.com	M107
9:15 AM	Brian York	Married	All	byork11@yahoo.com	M110
9:15 AM	Steven Duncan/Travis Lucas	Married or Single	All	TELucas@pella.com	M108
9:15 AM	Jennifer Young	Special Needs	Adults	270-978-5788	Downtown Campus
10:40 AM	Tim Henson	Married or Single	All	tehenson@gmail.com	M111
10:40 AM	Darren Prince	Married or Single	All	dprince@progressrail.com	M108
10:40 AM	Logan Stout	Married or Single	Young Adults	logan.stout1988@gmail.com	M103
10:40 AM	Chris Lawrence	College	College	chris@hardinbaptist.org	Downtown Campus